
Bonaire Elementary School  
School Council Meeting Agenda  

Bonaire Elementary School Council 
March 21, 2023 @ 8:00 in Room 402 

 

1. Call to Order        
                                                  

2. Welcome 
 

3. Awards and Recognitions this year:  
 

• Model PLC School 

• Military Flagship Award 

• GAESP School Bell Award (2 years in a row)-submitting for a 3rd 

• Oratorical Speech Winner 
• Academic Bowl Champions (2 years in a row) 

• Emerging School for PBIS  

• Gardner serving as GAESP District 11 president (FY 23-24) 
& GAESP state president (FY 24-25) 

 
4. Upcoming Spring Events/Dates:  

• MAP spring assessment: March 20-30 

• Wednesday, March 29th: 4th grade music program 
• Friday, March 31st: Student Holiday; Collaboration Day for employees 

• April 3-7: Spring Break 

• Tuesday, April 11: GMAS virtual night  

• April 13-14: Lunch on the Lawn  

• Friday, April 14: 5th grade Glow dance 

• April 20th: State Superintendent Recognition of Military Flagship Award 

• Friday, March 21: Fun Friday 

• GMAS: April 24-May 5 
• April 26, Spring Chorus, Bonaire Beats performance 

• Friday, April 29th: Spirit Day/Frog’s Greatest Snow 

• Teacher Appreciation Week: May 1-5 

• Friday, May 12: BESt Day Ever 

• Thursday, May 18: 5th grade day/VHS walk 

• Friday, May 19: PAWS celebration 

• Monday, May 22: 5th grade awards ceremonies 

• Tuesday, May 23: Class parties 
• Wednesday, May 24: ½ day students and 5th grade clap out 

• May 25-26: Post Planning for Teachers  

• Saturday, May 27: Admin work VHS graduation 



• Wednesday, May 31: Houston County Leadership Summit 

• Thursday, June 8: BES Leadership Planning Session 
 

 
5. GMAS schedule:   

 
 

6. FY 23-24 Thoughts/Goals:  

• Will Look at GMAS/MAP results to determine academic goals 

• Teacher Leadership with data check ins  

• Teacher PL-more standards based than PLC based 

• Move to at least operational PBIS school  
• Develop our new counselor/Anchored for Life program  

• Strengthen our Gifted Teacher collaboration 

• Fine tune our RTI work we have done this year 
 

7. Adjourn  
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